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VIl Trofeo SMAIL

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana
ESORDIENTI

Preganziol, Domenica 28/05/2023 - 16:40

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 6 BORTOLETTO GRETA
2 1 4 FROZZA CATERINA
3 4 5 PIGOZZO NEDDA RITA
4 3 2 FANTINATO BELEN
5 4 4 CONTESSO IRENE
6 1 7 MARCHESINI MARTINA
7 1 2 PROIETTI LUDOVICA
8 4 3 FRATTIN MARIA ADELAIDE
9 1 5 VOLPIBENEDETTA
10 1 1 PISANO' ANNA
100 2 4 PIZZOLATO SOFIA
12 1 3 GAMBARO SERENA
13 2 7 GATTI MATILDE
14 2 3 PAGOTTO SARA
15 2 2 ZANATTO ASIA
16 1 8 FAVRETTO GAIA
17 3 7 BAGGIO NICOLE
18 3 5 BERTOLO MELISSA
19 2 5 GOBBATO ELENA SOFIA
20 3 6 PIGOZZO EMMA MARIA ANTONIETTA
21 3 3 BARJAMCANAJ EMILY
2 2 1 CANONICO MARTA
23 2 6 OSSIANITA
24 3 4 D'ANDREA MADDALENA
25 2 8 COSMO EMMA
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Societa

Stilelibero Smail
MONTENUOTO SSD
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
Montebelluna Smail
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
Montebelluna Smail
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
Montebelluna Smail

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
Montebelluna Smail

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
Stilelibero Smail
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
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N
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Assoluti Femmine

Tempo Pti

00:47.1
00:47.4
00:47.5
00:48.0
00:48.9
00:49.1
00:50.2
00:51.1
00:51.8
00:52.1
00:52.1
00:52.5
00:52.6
00:52.7
00:53.3
00:54.6
00:54.8
00:56.4
00:56.9
00:58.3
00:59.3
00:59.7
00:59.8
01:01.1
01:08.2

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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